
VARIATE ATTENDANCE STATEMENT

18th OCTOBER 2022

ROUND 1
TIMINGS – 11:10 AM TO 2:00 PM

SL NO NAME USN

1 Sudeep MK 1NH20EE116

2 Keerthana 1NH20EE075

3 Swati Annappa Shet 1NH19IS171

4 Vidulae A E 1NH19IS181

5 Maneesh Reddy Duddukunta 1NH19CS717

6 E Sai Jaswanth 1NH19CS046

7 VAIBHAV V 1NH19CS192

8 YOGESH GOWDA K K 1NH19CS203

9 Harsh Karanwal 1NH19CS721

10 Yajat Vishwakarma 1NH19CS200

11 Hemanth gowda n 1NH22AI035

12 Prajwal 1NH22CS002

13 Rahul Jangir 1NH22IS088

14 Suraj Kuamr Hansdah 1NH22IS118

15 Srishti Hiremath 1NH19CS179

16 Sri Tanmayi Ch 1NH19CS177

17 Rishab C Lal 1NH19EC738

18 Vinay R 1NH19EC756

19 Himanshu Singh 1NH19CS061

20 Keerthana Balakrishna 1NH19CS076

21 Hemanth M 1NH19CS060

22 Harshitha K 1NH19CS058

23 Vishwas 1NH19EC757

24 Arun dev 1NH19EC705



25 Supreeth R 1NH20CS221

26 Sneha N 1NH20CS210

27 Lalithendra k 1NH22IS067

28 MADDURI VENKATA RAHUL REDDY 1NH19CS095

29 Hruday 1NH20CS212

30 Jayashwetha 1NH20CS187

31 Subhranshu Patra 1NH22IS053

32 SWAPNIL SHUKLA 1NH19CS184

33 Solleti Hemanth 1NH20CS211

34 Supreeth R 1NH20CS221

35 Thupakula Yogesh Royal 1NH20CS228

36 Suraj S 1NH20CS222

37 Sudhindra J 1NH20CS290

38 Solleti Hruday 1NH20CS212

39 Gagan P 1NH19CS052

40 Sudhama 1NH22EC074

41 Rahul Naveen 1NH22EC061

42 Rahul Mahesh 1NH22EC060

43 Sharanya K 1NH22EC071

44 Sanjana S 1NH22EC070

45 Nishith B.V 1NH22EC051

46 Kannan Raja 1NH22EC032

47 M Venkata Rahul 1NH19CS095

48 Supreme Pokhrel 1NH19CS182

49 Darshan D M 1NH22IS026

50 Shreya Varur 1NH22IS111

51 Tejas Maladhkar 1NH19CS186

52 Sufiyan Pasha K 1NH19CS180

53 Santosha Tallapalli 1NH19CS754

54 Syed Mohammed Sana 1NH19CS244

55 Peter Thapa 1NH19CS124

56 Bharatdeep Hazarika 1NH19EC129

57 Saketh Reddy 1NH22EC087

58 S Harshith Reddy 1NH22EC028

59 T. Eesha Manohar 1NH20CS224

60 Vaishnavi SR 1NH20CS239

61 V Lakshmi Meghana 1NH20CS235



62 Sumithra 1NH20CS219

63 Atithkumar Naik 1NH19EC009

64 Sushruth C 1NH19CS183

65 Tejashwin 1NH19CS238

66 Akhilesh R Mohan 1NH21CE006

67 AARON DENNIS 1NH21CS202

68 N V Goutam Naidu 1NH19CS227

69 Nilesh Vinod Kamath 1NH19CS232

70 N charan Sai reddy 1NH22A1066

71 Neha C31p

ROUND 2
TIMINGS – 2:00 PM TO 5:00 PM

1 Maneesh Reddy Duddukunta 1NH19CS717

2 E Sai Jaswanth 1NH19CS046

3 Harsh Karanwal 1NH19CS721

4 Yajat Vishwakarma 1NH19CS200

5 Gagan P 1NH19CS052

6 Supreme Pokhrel 1NH19CS182
7 Rahul Jangir 1NH22IS088

8 Suraj Kuamr Hansdah 1NH22IS118

9 Lalithendra k 1NH22IS067

10 Subhranshu Patra 1NH22IS053

11 Swati Annappa Shet 1NH19IS171

12 Vidulae A E 1NH19IS181
13 Darshan DM 1NH22IS026

14 Shreya varur 1NH22IS111

15 Tejas Maladhkar 1NH19CS186
16 Sufiyan Pasha K 1NH19CS180

17 Sudeep MK 1NH20EE116

18 Keerthana 1NH20EE075

19 Akhilesh R Mohan 1NH21CE006

20 AARON DENNIS 1NH21CS202

21 VAIBHAV V 1NH19CS192
22 YOGESH GOWDA K K 1NH19CS203
23 Atithkumar Naik 1NH19EC009
24 N charan Sai reddy 22A1066



25 Neha C31p

19th OCTOBER 2022
ROUND 2
TIMINGS – 9:00 AM TO 1:10 PM

1 Darshan DM 1NH22IS026

2 Shreya varur 1NH22IS111

3 Rahul Jangir 1NH22IS088

4 Suraj Kuamr Hansdah 1NH22IS118

5 Lalithendra k 1NH22IS067

6 Subhranshu Patra 1NH22IS053

7 Akhilesh R Mohan 1NH21CE006

8 AARON DENNIS 1NH21CS202

9 Sudeep MK 1NH20EE116

10 Keerthana 1NH20EE075

11 VAIBHAV V 1NH19CS192

12 YOGESH GOWDA K K 1NH19CS203

13 Nilesh Vinod Kamath 1NH19CS232

14 Harsh Karanwal 1NH19CS721

15 Yajat Vishwakarma 1NH19CS200

16 Maneesh Reddy Duddukunta 1NH19CS717

17 E Sai Jaswanth 1NH19CS046


